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Byggherre:

Sak: Tegnet av:

Kontroll av:

Tegn. nr.:Tegning:Dato:

Målestokk:

Sak nr.:

Fase:

Gnr./Bnr.:KIRKEGATEN 3
4307 SANDNES
51 68 04 00
POST@TROARK.NO
TROARK.NO

Status:

14
.0

5.
20

19
12

.1
7.

18

1 : 1000T. Idsøe Eiendom AS

Visteleet 3, Randaberg 18006

SKISSE

Sol og skygge
vårjevndøgn

A11014.05.201959/118 KE

OST

1 : 1000
Utomhus D 21.mars kl. 09.00

1 : 1000
Utomhus D 21.mars kl. 12.00

1 : 1000
Utomhus D 21.mars kl. 15.00

1 : 1000
Utomhus D 21.mars kl. 18.00

Vedlegg 8 s 1/2
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Byggherre:

Sak: Tegnet av:

Kontroll av:

Tegn. nr.:Tegning:Dato:

Målestokk:

Sak nr.:

Fase:

Gnr./Bnr.:KIRKEGATEN 3
4307 SANDNES
51 68 04 00
POST@TROARK.NO
TROARK.NO

Status:
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22

1 : 1000T. Idsøe Eiendom AS

Visteleet 3, Randaberg 18006

SKISSE

Sol og skygge
sommersolverv

A11214.05.201959/118 KE

OST

1 : 1000
Utomhus D 21.juni kl. 09.00

1 : 1000
Utomhus D 21.juni kl. 12.00

1 : 1000
Utomhus D 21.juni kl. 15.00

1 : 1000
Utomhus D 21.juni kl. 18.00

Vedlegg 8 s 2/2


